Competition Results

Competition:

YH Regional Final 2019 Under 13 Boys

Ranking Team Colour Score OR 4x1
1 North Yorkshire Sky 727 60 70

2  West Yorkshire Purple 657 70 60
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Team Results West Yorkshire (purple)

Competition: Venue: Date

YH Regional Final 2019 Under 13 Boys Halifax 17 Feb 2019
Ranking Team Colour Score OR 4x1 P8 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR S SB SLJ STJ VJ
1 North Yorkshire Sky 727 60 70 70 70 58 56 58 58 57 58 54 58
2 West Yorkshire Purple 657 70 60 60 60 50 52 50 50 51 50 54 50

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points

101 Caleb 2LR 24.2 0.0 24.2 4 24

101 Caleb SLJ 2.05 2.08 2.05 2.02 2.08 4 24

102 Jackpaul 2LR 23.9 0.0 23.9 3 26

102 Jackpaul STJ 6.05 6.10 6.20 6.20 6.20 3 26

103 Daniel 4LR 50.8 0.0 50.8 2 28

103 Daniel SB 65 65 2= 27

104 Euan 4LR 54.2 0.0 54.2 4 24

105 George 6LR 1:25.3 1:25.3 3 26

106 Samesh 6LR 1:25.8 1:25.8 4 24

106 Samesh STJ 6.21 6.30 6.40 6.38 6.40 2 28

107 Reuben B SLJ 1.97 2.11 2.1 2.12 2.12 3 26

108 Kristian SB 58 58 4 24

109 Samuel VJ 33 25 26 26 33 4 24

110 Reuben H VJ 42 39 39 40 42 3 26

111 Tristan S 4.79 4.00 4.72 4.34 4.79 4 24

112 Ollie S 0.00 0.00 4.64 4.84 4.84 3 26



Competition:

Team Results

YH Regional Final 2019 Under 13 Boys

Ranking Team

1 North Yorkshire
2  West Yorkshire

Comp No Name

113
113
114
114
115
115
116
116
117
117
118
118
119
120
121
122

Willim Meigh
Willim Meigh
Sam Arthur
Sam Arthur
Conall Wilson
Conall Wilson
Hollis Lansford
Hollis Lansford
Isaac Henson
Isaac Henson
Louis How
Louis How
Charlie Lock
Logan Lambert
Syd Marshall
Nathan Caunt

Colour
Sky
Purple

Eve
2LR
S
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SLJ
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SLJ
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S
6LR
STJ
VJ
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SB
VJ

Score

727
657

nt

OR

60
70

4x1

70
60

Perf1
22.6
8.82
22.9
6.30
52.7
2.01
50.1
2.11

1:22.8
8.32
1:19.6
4.75
60

80

65

45
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70
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Venue
Halifax

North Yorkshire (sky)

4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR

70
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0.0
8.49
0.0
6.25
0.0
2.09
0.0
2.07

8.22
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55
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Perf3
7.95
6.48
1.60
2.17
8.53
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61
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Date
17 Feb 2019
S SB SLJ STJ W
58 57 58 58
50 51 50 50
Perf4 Best Ranking Points
22.6 1 30
9.65 9.65 1 30
22.9 2 28
6.30 6.48 1 30
52.7 3 26
213 213 2 28
50.1 1 30
2.15 2.17 1 30
1:22.8 2 28
8.64 8.64 2 28
1:19.6 1 30
4.90 4.94 4 24
59 61 1 30
80 1 30
65 2= 27
46 48 2 28



Results Sheet

Competition:
YH Regional Final 2019 Under 13 Boys
Ranking Code Team Colour
1 01  West Yorkshire Purple

2 02 North Yorkshire Sky

Venue:
Halifax
Heat Final
1:13.5 0.0
1:15.8 0.0

Obstacle Relay

Date

17 Feb 2019
Performance Points
1:13.5 70.0
1:15.8 60.0



Results Sheet

Competition:
YH Regional Final 2019 Under 13 Boys
Ranking Code Team Colour
1 02 North Yorkshire Sky

2 01 West Yorkshire Purple

Venue:
Halifax
Heat Final
47.7 0.0
49.0 0.0

4 x 1 Lap Relay

Date

17 Feb 2019
Performance Points
47.7 70.0
49.0 60.0



Results Sheet 2 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
YH Regional Final 2019 Under 13 Boys Halifax 17 Feb 2019
Ranking Team Colour Points
1 North Yorkshire Sky 58
2 West Yorkshire Purple 50
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points
1 North Yorkshire Sky 113 Willim Meigh 22.6 30
2 North Yorkshire Sky 114 Sam Arthur 22.9 28
3 West Yorkshire Purple 102 Jackpaul 23.9 26
4 West Yorkshire Purple 101 Caleb 24.2 24



Results Sheet 4 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
YH Regional Final 2019 Under 13 Boys Halifax 17 Feb 2019
Ranking Team Colour Points
1 North Yorkshire Sky 56
2 West Yorkshire Purple 52
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points
1 North Yorkshire Sky 116 Hollis Lansford 50.1 30
2 West Yorkshire Purple 103 Daniel 50.8 28
3 North Yorkshire Sky 115 Conall Wilson 52.7 26
4 West Yorkshire Purple 104 Euan 54.2 24



Results Sheet 6 Lap Time Trial

Competition: Venue: Date
YH Regional Final 2019 Under 13 Boys Halifax 17 Feb 2019
Ranking Team Colour Points
1 North Yorkshire Sky 58
2 West Yorkshire Purple 50
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points
1 North Yorkshire Sky 118 Louis How 1:19.6 30
2 North Yorkshire Sky 117 Isaac Henson 1:22.8 28
3 West Yorkshire Purple 105 George 1:25.3 26
4 West Yorkshire Purple 106 Samesh 1:25.8 24



Results Sheet

Competition:
YH Regional Final 2019 Under 13 Boys
Ranking Code Team Colour
1 02 North Yorkshire Sky

2 01 West Yorkshire Purple

Venue:
Halifax
Heat Final
1:40.6 0.0
1:43.0 0.0

8 Lap Paarlauf

Date

17 Feb 2019
Performance Points
1:40.6 70.0
1:43.0 60.0



Results Sheet

Competition:
YH Regional Final 2019 Under 13 Boys
Ranking Code Team Colour
1 02 North Yorkshire Sky

2 01 West Yorkshire Purple

Venue:
Halifax
Heat Final
1:32.7 0.0
1:42.6 0.0

4 x 2 Lap Relay

Date

17 Feb 2019
Performance Points
1:32.7 70.0
1:42.6 60.0



Results Sheet Shot

Competition: Venue: Date
YH Regional Final 2019 Under 13 Boys Halifax 17 Feb 2019
Ranking Team Colour Points
1 North Yorkshire Sky 58
2 West Yorkshire Purple 50
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points
1 North Yorkshire Sky 113 Willim Meigh 9.65 30
2 North Yorkshire Sky 117 Isaac Henson 8.64 28
3 West Yorkshire Purple 112 Ollie 4.84 26
4 West Yorkshire Purple 111 Tristan 4.79 24



Results Sheet

Competition:
YH Regional Final 2019 Under 13 Boys
Ranking Team
1 North Yorkshire
2 West Yorkshire
Ranking Team Colour
1 North Yorkshire Sky
= West Yorkshire Purple
= North Yorkshire Sky

4 West Yorkshire Purple

Venue:
Halifax

Colour Points

Sky 57
Purple 51

BibNo Name

120 Logan Lambert
103 Daniel

121 Syd Marshall
108 Kiristian

Total

80
65
65
58

Speed Bounce

Date
17 Feb 2019

Points

30
27
27
24



Results Sheet Standing Long Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
YH Regional Final 2019 Under 13 Boys Halifax 17 Feb 2019
Ranking Team Colour Points
1 North Yorkshire Sky 58
2 West Yorkshire Purple 50
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points
1 North Yorkshire Sky 116 Hollis Lansford 217 30
2 North Yorkshire Sky 115 Conall Wilson 213 28
3 West Yorkshire Purple 107 Reuben B 2.12 26
4 West Yorkshire Purple 101 Caleb 2.08 24



Competition:
YH Regional Final 2019 Under 13 Boys
Ranking Team
1= West Yorkshire
1= North Yorkshire
Ranking Team

Results Sheet

North Yorkshire
West Yorkshire
West Yorkshire
North Yorkshire

Colour
Sky
Purple

Purple
Sky

Venue:
Halifax
Colour Points
Purple 54
Sky 54
BibNo Name
114 Sam Arthur
106 Samesh

102 Jackpaul
118 Louis How

Standing Triple Jump

Best

6.48
6.40
6.20
4.94

Points

30
28
26
24

Date
17 Feb 2019



Results Sheet Vertical Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
YH Regional Final 2019 Under 13 Boys Halifax 17 Feb 2019
Ranking Team Colour Points
1 North Yorkshire Sky 58
2 West Yorkshire Purple 50
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points
1 North Yorkshire Sky 119 Charlie Lock 61 30
2 North Yorkshire Sky 122 Nathan Caunt 48 28
3 West Yorkshire Purple 110 Reuben H 42 26
4 West Yorkshire Purple 109 Samuel 33 24



